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COUST-004 5/6/10 Alex Travis Aurora CO 303-880-3074 1004 Eaton-Denver 8049950-U1 12/23/09
COUST-005 5/6/10 Brian Wiggins Greeley CO 970-301-4317 1004 Eaton-Denver 8028125-U1 4/22/09
COUST-006 5/6/10 T.J. Worth Aurora CO 303-916-7779 1004 Eaton-Denver 8020086-U1 12/23/09
COUST-007 5/17/10 Roy Phillips St George CO 435-634-9557 royp@petrowestinc.com 1033 Petro West Inc - St. George 5302175-U2 2/9/10
COUST-008 5/25/10 William King Colorado Springs CO 719-577-9228 rmesinc@aol.com 1032 Rocky Mountain Equipment Service 8024401-U1 2/10/09
COUST-009 5/18/10 Jim Kerth Denver CO 303-777-2044 jkerth@kubatequip.com 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021957-U1 12/19/08
COUST-010 5/18/10 Ronald Burbach Aurora CO 720-870-4419 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021955-U1 12/19/08
COUST-011 5/18/10 Ron Ornelas Littleton CO 303-973-3062 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021950-U1 12/18/08
COUST-012 5/19/10 Henry Ornelas Colorado Springs CO 719-475-9440 1007 Eaton Sales and Service-CS 8021945-U1 1/6/09
COUST-013 5/19/10 Larry Stearns Colorado Springs CO 719-475-9440 1007 Eaton Sales & Service- CS 8021946-U1 1/8/09
COUST-014 5/18/10 Michael A Ornelas Denver CO 303-356-3820 mornelas@kubatequip.com 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021949-U1 12/18/08
COUST-015 5/18/10 Abel A Hernandez Aurora CO 303-587-9628 abelhr@comcast.net 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021952-U1 1/27/09
COUST-016 5/18/10 Wm. Terry Swierenga Aurora CO 303-690-2159 ts@kubatequip.com 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021951-U1 12/18/08
COUST-017 5/18/10 Ricardo Hernandez Aurora CO 720-938-2174 hildayricky1@comcast.net 1010 Kubat Equipment 8021954-U1 4/15/09
COUST-018 5/25/10 Jeffrey Miller Evergreen CO 970-217-7760 rushrmk@msn.com 1005 CGRS 5050713-U1 3/30/10
COUST-019 5/19/10 Ryan Bell Fort Collins CO 970-420-7050 ryan@cgrs.com 1005 CGRS 8021966-U1 12/31/08
COUST-020 5/19/10 Michael Everett Wellington CO 970-420-3493 mike@cgrs.com 1005 CGRS 8023539-U1 2/3/09
COUST-021 6/10/10 Dave Elliott Boulder CO 303-359-3660 epsi97@hotmail.com 1036 Elliott Parts & Service 8021947-U1 12/18/08
COUST-022 6/16/10 Edward Jones Aurora CO 303-364-7536 huddlee@msn.com 1035 Lee Huddleston Plumbing 8021948-U1 12/18/08
COUST-023 6/16/10 Brian Lyons Cortez CO 970-565-4338 1021 Advanced Petroleum 8032269-U1 6/20/09
COUST-024 6/28/10 Dwaine Lange Mack CO 970-216-7438 dwainel@eatonmetal.com 1008 Eaton Sales & Service 8023534-U1 2/7/09
COUST-025 6/28/10 Dale Burnett Grand Junction CO 970-234-4456 dwainel@eatonmetal.com 1008 Eaton Sales & Service 8023533-U1 2/7/09
COUST-026 7/2/10 Sam M. Okelberry Kalispell MT 1-800-775-1892 samo@nwestco.com 1037 NW Fuel Systems 5294112-U1 9/9/08
COUST-027 7/6/10 Jim Coplen Aurora CO 303-525-5249 1031 E.T. Technologies 8023538-U1 1/29/09
COUST-028 7/6/10 John Smith Englewood CO 303-525-2545 1031 E.T. Technologies 8023541-U1 1/23/09
COUST-029 6/14/10 Anthony Giandonato Grand Junction CO 970-242-5433 tony@ipumpco.com 1026 Independent Pump Co 8028950-U1 5/13/09
COUST-030 9/8/10 Dennis Taylor West Jordan UT 801-232-2266 p.i.s.fuel@comcast.net 1038 Petroleum Installation Specialists 5173222-U1 2/27/09
COUST-031 10/12/10 David Sarno Glenwood Springs CO 970-379-8698 davidsarno@aol.com 1039 Petroleum Equipment Sales & Service 4341058835 10/9/10
COUST-032 10/14/10 Steve Hoffman Centennial CO 303-741-6116 shoffman@jhlindustrial.com 1040 JHL Industrial Services, LLC 8021959-U1 12/23/10
COUST-033 1/11/11 Tom Pogue Fort Collins CO 970-227-5261 tomwpogue@comcast.net 1041 InterMountain, Inc. 8023545-U1 1/30/09
COUST-034 6/11/10 Gabe Elliott Boulder CO 303-250-6636 epsi97@hotmail.com 1036 Elliott Parts & Service 8021956-U1 12/19/08
COUST-035 6/12/10 Matthew Carmichael Fort Collins CO 970-980-5141 tracermc@hotmail.com 1036 Elliott Parts & Service 8022772-U1 1/10/09
COUST-036 6/13/10 Preston Carlson Byers CO 303-829-3602 epsi97@hotmail.com 1036 Elliott Parts & Service 8023542-U1 1/27/09
COUST-037 2/17/11 Travis Heath Bunkerville NV 702-346-0319 1042 High Desert Petroleum Inc 4341008758 3/19/10
COUST-038 3/4/11 Matthew Sager North Las Vegas NV 702-382-1506 info@hdpnv.com 1042 High Desert Petroleum Inc 4341040118 3/19/10
COUST-039 3/15/11 Kagen Kitzman Byers CO 720-289-9286 huddlee@msn.com 1035 Lee Huddleston 8021944-U1 12/30/08
COUST-040 3/22/11 Russ Morris Des Moines IA 515-262-5000 rmorris@senecaco.com 1034 Seneca 5050737-U1 1/24/11
COUST-041 3/18/11 Flavil W Phillips Sr Spring TX 713-208-3312 flavilp@bearserviceslp.com 1045 Bear Services, L.P.
COUST-042 3/18/11 Victor Saienni Spring TX 713-202-9460 victors@bearserviceslp.com 1045 Bear Services, L.P.
COUST-043 4/11/11 Josh Probst Saratoga Springs UT 435-669-1175 joshp@petrowestinc.com 1033 Petro West Inc - St. George 8028944-U1 5/7/09
COUST-044 4/11/11 Frank Beardsley Bluffdale UT 435-668-2554 frankb@petrowestinc.com 1033 Petro West Inc - St. George 8029342 5/28/09
COUST-045 4/11/11 David R Edwards Battleground WA 702-271-7088 davee@bestpetro.com 1033 Petro West Inc - St. George 1067632 5/11/10
COUST-046 4/25/11 Bobby Stovall Irving TX 972-670-1929 bstovall@mcconbuilding.com 1046 McCon Building and Petroleum Services
COUST-047 5/3/11 Scott R Burnside Windsor CO 970-481-7315 srb14@comcast.net 1015 Burnside Petroleum Applied Engineering 879479-U1 4/30/11
COUST-048 5/10/11 DeRon Ritchie Colorado Springs CO 719-930-8352 dakotapetroleum@aol.com 1016 Dakota Petroleum Services 4332015068 5/5/11
COUST-049 5/11/11 Robert D. Wickman Sr. Aurora CO 970-297-8425 bobthepumpguy@q.com 1047 Bradley Petroleum Inc 1081883-U1 7/12/11
COUST-050 6/30/11 Drew Higgins Fort Collins CO 970-420-3493 dhiggins@cgrs.com 1005 CGRS, Inc 811127-U1 4/26/11
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COUST-051 8/16/11 Jerry Hollis Acworth GA 770-616-8288 jerry.hollis@harcoservices.com 1048 HARCO Services LLC 4332003520-U1 7/14/10
COUST-052 8/16/11 Carlos Arnaud Kennesaw GA 770-231-4109 carlos.arnaud@harcoservices.com 1048 HARCO Services LLC 4332028081-U1 7/14/10
COUST-053 9/28/11 Jason Hermosillo Rancho Cucamonga CA 888-972-7581 jason@jonescovey.com 1049 Jones Covey Group, Inc. 5252071 12/14/09
COUST-054 10/11/11 Daniel Lyons Durango CO 970-259-2740 respect.llc@gmail.com 1021 Advanced Petroleum 8093119-U1 10/15/11
COUST-055 1/18/12 Robert Bunger Las Vegas NV 702-370-5757 robertb@bestpetro.com 1033 Petro West Inc - St. George 8103221-U1 3/1/11
COUST-056 3/13/12 Daniel C. Miller Davenport IA 563-332-8000 heatherv@senecaco.com 1034 Seneca Companies 879986-U1 1/15/11
COUST-057 4/17/12 Michael Kanaly Denver CO 303-708-9900 mkanaly@plattrogers.com 1040 Platt Rogers Construction aka JHL Industrial Services 00201920-U1 3/30/12
COUST-058 4/17/12 Kevin Cook Littleton CO 303-744-2125 kcook@senecaco.com 1034 Seneca Companies 203008-U1 4/9/12
COUST-059 5/22/12 Steven Andrew Sills Garden Grove CA 909-730-9185 steven@jonescovey.com 1049 Jones Covey Group, Inc. 4/6/11
COUST-060 5/31/12 Brian Lewis Crites Pueblo CO 719-542-4287 skullhats@myway.com 1019 Matt's Gasoline Pump Repair, Inc 8071750-U1 6/30/10
COUST-061 8/3/12 Roberto Plaza Rancho Cucamonga CA 888-972-7581 pochoa@jonescovey.com 1049 Jones Covey Group, Inc. 8036194-U1 9/22/11
COUST-062 9/26/12 Daren Curtis Thornton CO 303-619-0980 dcurtis@plattrogers.com 1040 Platt Rogers Construction aka JHL Industrial Services 202291-U1 8/30/12
COUST-063 10/31/12 Dennis Taylor West Jordan UT 801-232-2266 p.i.s.fuel@comcast.net 1038 Petroleum Installation Specialists 5173222-U1 1/20/13
COUST-064 11/7/12 Thomas H. Dyckman Jr. West Jordan UT 801-673-3435 p.i.s.fuel@comcast.net 1038 Petroleum Installation Specialists 8075527-U1 11/7/12
COUST-065 11/7/12 Jack Hardman West Jordan UT 801-568-0335 rpi-1@live.com 1038 Petroleum Installation Specialists 8086190-U1 11/7/12
COUST-066 12/6/12 Scott R. Covey Canyon Lake CA 951-522-5110 s.covey@yahoo.com 1050 Covey Engineering Inc 5252466-U1 7/7/11
COUST-067 12/14/12 James Lasselle Colorado Springs CO 719-475-9440 randa@eatonmetal.com 1007 Eaton Sales & Service 65378-U1 4/12/12
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